
2025-2026 Dawson-Boyd Extra-Curricular Fee Schedule
ATHLETICS Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12

FALL-Cross Country, Girls Swimming, Girls Tennis, Volleyball $55.00 $70.00

Football $55.00 $80.00

WINTER-Basketball, Dance, Wrestling $55.00 $70.00

SPRING-Baseball, Boys Tennis, Golf, Softball, Track $55.00 $70.00

MAXIMUM ATHLETIC FEES

Maximum Per Student $200.00

Maximum Per Family $350.00

ACTIVITIES Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12

Knowledge Bowl $50.00 $50.00

Musical $25.00 $25.00

1 Act Play $50.00 $50.00

Robotics $50.00 $75.00

ATHLETIC PASSES

Adult Season Pass $85.00

Senior Citizen Season Pass (62+) $55.00

Student Season Pass $40.00

Family Season Pass $175.00

Single Event (Adult) $8.00

Single Event (Senior Citizen or Students) $5.00

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES FEE

Orchestra Rental Grades 7-12 $50.00

Band Rental Grades 7-12 $50.00

Class Dues Grades 7-8 $20.00

Class Dues Grade 9-12 $25.00

Chromebook Grades 5-12 $30.00


